

MACT 441/24  
TASGAR Vs. VINAY

20.02.2026

Present: Advocate Ms. Poonam Kumari for claimant  
alongwith claimant.  
Advocate Sh. Rohit Kumar for R1.

At request, list before Lok Adalat on 14.03.2026.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/20.02.2026